
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Jean-Noël DEBEHOGNE
ASUB
Circuit : H65
Distance : 4400m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 0:56:21 (12'48"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:41:07
2. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:43:46
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:46:24

1. 101 00:03:13 409m 7'52"/km
2. 85 00:04:55 00:08:08 217m 22'39"/km
3. 103 00:04:31 00:12:39 279m 16'11"/km
4. 87 00:02:32 00:15:11 183m 13'51"/km
5. 104 00:02:54 00:18:05 300m 9'40"/km
6. 119 00:05:55 00:24:00 478m 12'23"/km
7. 94 00:03:40 00:27:40 248m 14'47"/km
8. 82 00:02:02 00:29:42 141m 14'25"/km
9. 116 00:07:57 00:37:39 634m 12'32"/km

10. 117 00:01:56 00:39:35 206m 9'23"/km
11. 121 00:06:53 00:46:28 585m 11'46"/km
12. 100 00:02:17 00:48:45 140m 16'19"/km
13. 123 00:03:27 00:52:12 185m 18'39"/km
14. 165 00:03:55 00:56:07 332m 11'48"/km
15. 999 00:00:14 00:56:21 107m 2'11"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://sudolux.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5850
https://www.helga-o.com

